12F-3 No 77 Shin Tai Wu Road Sec 1, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, ROC
Telephone: +886-2-2698-3280 / Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com / Technical Support: support@aicsys.com / Website: http://www.aicsys.com
WMC-804BA
Introduction
WMC-804BA is an advance 8 slot full-length “shoe-
box” wallmount or benchtop industrial chassis.  It is
designed to support 8 slots backplane for industrial

Gross Weight
9 kgs
Ordering Information
 WMC-804BA-0804P WMC-804BA with (2) PICMG, (2) ISA
and (4) PCI slots backplane.
 WMC-804BA-0804P-300W WMC-804BA with (2) PICMG, (2) ISA
and (4) PCI slots backplane and 300W
ATX PSU.
WMC-804BA-0804P-400W WMC-804BA with (2) PICMG, (2) ISA
and (4) PCI slots backplane and 400W
ATX PSU
WMC-804BA-0807P  WMC-804BA with (1) PICMG, (1) ISA
and (7) PCI slots backplane
WMC-804BA-0807P-300W WMC-804BA with (1) PICMG, (1) ISA
and (7) PCI slots backplane and 300W
ATX PSU
WMC-804BA-0807P-400W WMC-804BA with (1) PICMG, (1) ISA and
(7) PCI slots backplane and 400W ATX
PSU
   WMC-804BA
Technical Drawing